good energy

Green Driver 5 Hour and 7 Hour Holding Tariffs

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier

Tariff name

Payment method

Unit rates (pence per/kWh)
Standing charge (pence per/day)

Estimated annual cost
(based on yearly consumption of 6500 kWh for an
average EV customer charging at home for electricity

and Ofgem medium TDCV of 12000 kWh for gas)
VAT

Tariff end date

Price guaranteed until

Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end
date)

Discount and additional charges

Additional products or service included

Standard
Unit Rate Standing
Charge

Region E‘Zg'on P/KWh  p/day
East England 10 18.99 24.02
East Midlands 11 18.49 23.77
London 12 18.9 23.31
North Wales &
Merseyside 13 20.1 2351
West Midlands 14 18.73 261
North East England 15 1841 26.46
North West England 16 1831 24.39
North Scotland 17 1897 2741
South Scotland 18 1854 24.87
South East 19 19.68 24.05
Southern 20 18.83 24.12
South Wales 21 19.33 24.87
South West 22 19.75 25.67
Yorkshire 23 18.23 26.83

* Assuming a peak/off peak split of 58%/42%

Good Energy

Green Driver 5/7 Hour Holding Tariff - Electricity and Gas

Direct Debit Only
See table below

See table below

Electricity (standard) - £1301
Electricity (economy) - £1232*
Gas - £612

Fully Inclusive of VAT
31 December 2021
31 December 2021

£0

N/A

N/A

Economy 7

Unit Rate  Unit Rate  Standing

Day Night Charge

P/kWh P/kWh p/day
18.99 1514 24.11
18.87 14.84 23.86
1831 1591 23.39
20.7 157 23.59
18.9 1544 25.18
19.47 13.99 26.55
182 1525 24.48
205 141 27.49
18.64 154 24.96
205 1457 24.13
192 1483 242
20.28 1478 24.96
212 1423 25.76
18.28 15631 2691

Gas

Unit Rate

P/kWh

4.4
425
423

433

4.35
3.94
4.33
429
429
4.39
4.48
4.44
4.48
4.24

Standing
Charge

p/day

26.29
26.29
22.84

26.29

26.29
22.84
26.29
26.29
26.29
26.29
26.29
26.29
26.29
26.29





