

## Green Driver 5 Hour and 7 Hour Holding Tariffs

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier	Good Energy
Tariff name	Green Driver 5/7 Hour Holding Tariff - Electricity and Gas
Payment method	Direct Debit Only
Unit rates (pence per/kWh)	See table below
Standing charge (pence per/day)	See table below
Estimated annual cost	Electricity (standard) - £1301
(based on yearly consumption of 6500 kWh for an	Electricity (economy) - £1232*
average EV customer charging at home for electricity	Gas - £612
and Ofgem medium TDCV of 12000 kWh for gas)	
VAT	Fully Inclusive of VAT
Tariff end date	31 December 2021
Price guaranteed until	31 December 2021
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)	03
Discount and additional charges	N/A
Additional products or service included	N/A

		Standard		Economy 7		Gas		
		Unit Rate	Standing Charge	Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Standing Charge	Unit Rate	Standing Charge
Region	Region no.	P/kWh	p/day	P/kWh	P/kWh	p/day	P/kWh	p/day
East England	10	18.99	24.02	18.99	15.14	24.11	4.4	26.29
East Midlands	11	18.49	23.77	18.87	14.84	23.86	4.25	26.29
London	12	18.9	23.31	18.31	15.91	23.39	4.23	22.84
North Wales & Merseyside	13	20.1	23.51	20.7	15.7	23.59	4.33	26.29
West Midlands	14	18.73	25.1	18.9	15.44	25.18	4.35	26.29
North East England	15	18.41	26.46	19.47	13.99	26.55	3.94	22.84
North West England	16	18.31	24.39	18.2	15.25	24.48	4.33	26.29
North Scotland	17	18.97	27.41	20.5	14.1	27.49	4.29	26.29
South Scotland	18	18.54	24.87	18.64	15.4	24.96	4.29	26.29
South East	19	19.68	24.05	20.5	14.57	24.13	4.39	26.29
Southern	20	18.83	24.12	19.2	14.83	24.2	4.48	26.29
South Wales	21	19.33	24.87	20.28	14.78	24.96	4.44	26.29
South West	22	19.75	25.67	21.2	14.23	25.76	4.48	26.29
Yorkshire	23	18.23	26.83	18.28	15.31	26.91	4.24	26.29

\* Assuming a peak/off peak split of 58%/42%